Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Final Placements

MEET DATE: 01.21.2023 MEET SITE: Totino-Grace Invitational

CLASS: Middle CATEGORY: Jazz Category

Final Ranking
Place School Point Total
1 Lakeville Middle A 3

2 Totino-Grace Middle 6

3 Simley Middle 9

4 Lakeville Middle B 12

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 01.21.2023 MEET SITE Totino-Grace Invitational CLASS Middle Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Add TIE BREAKERS Final
Judges > t:ggs;:ek; 1st Tie Break | 2nd Tie Break Place
MINUS |~ Ao
Judges Initials > _ SO _ _ KE _ MP _ SR _ MW _ 1 Worst |Iworst & ;\‘;‘;VI tinie ;\‘;‘;VI
School SIS 518|515 5158|5155 |8 [oatrn Ranks | oK “Low | Rank
o o o o o o Points

1 [simley Middle 35 32 40| 3 | 45| 3 | 43| 3 9 3

2 |Lakeville Middle B 34 30 31| 4 | 35| 4 |39] 4 12 4

3 [Totino-Grace Middle 45 391 2 45| 2 |52 2 | 50 6 2

4 |Lakeville Middle A 46 48| 1 |sa| 1 |54 1| 46 3 1
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League




Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 01.21.2023 MEET SITE: Totino-Grace Invitational
CLASS: Middle CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution Ro;:fine
. 5 é 2 |l 2w, | « o 2 0 Out of
. o 0§ oy =2 |2eg|225]| 2 Es 5 0 2 s

Final School § § §°—,6 % g § %% 5 %% % %‘é g g gc % é SubTotaI = TCftaI T(?tal Ra_nk Final Rank
Rank £F £gq 3] S8 |82 |€E5| €9 88 28 &3 Points [ 2 |[Points | Points [ Points

kS kS § o = | o (% SgF| o = o< = ] Possible
1 Lakeville Middle A 24 26 24 25 25 21 26 27 23 27 248 248 500 1
2 Totino-Grace Middle 22 24 24 22 23 20 24 23 23 26 231 231 500 2
3 Simley Middle 18 18 19 21 18 18 20 21 21 21 195 195 500 3
4 Lakeville Middle B 16 18 16 17 15 17 17 18 16 19 169 169 500 12 4

~|l |||~~~ ]~~~ =~ -

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Score Summary
	Simley Middle
	Lakeville Middle B
	Totino-Grace Middle
	Lakeville Middle A
	Team5
	Team6
	Team7
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Tie-Breaker Sheet
	Superior Judge Recap
	State Prelims Announce
	State Finals Announce
	First and Last State Finals
	State Tie Announce
	Judges Names

