Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

Final Place School Ranking Point Total 1 Lakeville Middle A 3 2 Totino-Grace Middle 6 3 Simley Middle 9 4 Lakeville Middle B 12	MEET DATE:	01.21.2023	MEET SITE:	Totino-Grace Invitationa	al
Place School Point Total Lakeville Middle A 3 Totino-Grace Middle 6 3 Simley Middle 9 4 Lakeville Middle B 12	CLASS:	Middle	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category	
2 Totino-Grace Middle 9 4 Lakeville Middle B 12			Ranking Point Total		
3 Simley Middle 9 4 Lakeville Middle B 12	1	Lakeville Mi	iddle A		3
4 Lakeville Middle B 12	2	Totino-Grad	ce Middle		6
Superior Judge Signature	3	Simley Midd	dle		9
	4	Lakeville Mi	iddle B		12

MEET DATE 01.21.2023 MEET SITE Totino-Grace Invitational CLASS Middle Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Judges Ranking Sheet - "B" RANK SYSTEM (5 or 6 judges)

Judges →		Judge 1 Jud			Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4			Judge 5 Judge 6			Add		Final						
													Together the Ranks MINUS	1st Tie Break		2nd Tie Break		Place	
	Judges Initials →	S	0	К	Œ	M	MP		SR		MW			{ 	Add in	New	Points	New	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	1 Worst Rank & 1 Best Rank	Worst & Best Ranks	Total Rank	Minus High & Low Points	Total Rank	
1	Simley Middle	35	3	32	3	40	3	45	3	43	3			9			1 Ollits		3
2	Lakeville Middle B	34	4	30	4	31	4	35	4	39	4			12					4
3	Totino-Grace Middle	45	12	39	2	45	2	52	2	50				6					2
4	Lakeville Middle A	46	1	48	1	54	1	54	1	46	12			3					1
5																			
6																			
7																			
8																			
9																			
10																			
11																			
12																			
13																			
14																			
15																			
16																			
17																			
18																			
19																			
20																			
21																			
22																			
23																			
24																			

Superior Judge Signature: _____ Tabulation Signature: _____

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE:	01.21.2023	MEET SITE:	Totino-Grace Invitational
CLASS:	Middle	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category

		Category Points Breakdown										Cate	gory	Rank			
					graphy		Difficulty	i	Execution		Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Turns	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	Lakeville Middle A	24	26	24	25	25	21	26	27	23	27	248		248	/ 500	3	1
2	Totino-Grace Middle	22	24	24	22	23	20	24	23	23	26	231		231	/ 500	6	2
3	Simley Middle	18	18	19	21	18	18	20	21	21	21	195		195	/ 500	9	3
4	Lakeville Middle B	16	18	16	17	15	17	17	18	16	19	169		169	/ 500	12	4
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		
															1		
															/		
															1		